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Water Network Improvements
OCP Schedule B-14, Bylaw No. 8383
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!! Proposed Water Structures
! !! ! Proposed Water Mains

Water Pressure Zone
Water Structures
UT EnclosedStorageFacility
"M ProductionWell
[Ú PumpStation

Water Control Valve
ÍÎ$³  Reduced Pressure Backflow

Water Pressurized Main
Distribution Main
Transmission Main

Geographic Information Systems Group

W1a
W1b
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9

FW10
FW11
FW12
FW13
FW14
FW15
FW16 Booster Pump Station Handlen Road W (Wessner Heights)

Future Projects - Development Demand Warranted

15 Year Water Network Improvements
Boundary Rd Water Main

Northwood Pulpmill Rd - Aberdeen to Clubhouse Rd Watermain Looping
Bear Rd to Bunce Rd Watermain Extension
Heyer Rd to Leland Rd Watermain Looping
Chief Lake Rd - Sabyam to Foothills Watermain Looping
Airport/Boundary Rd Reservoir
PW623 Booster Station Upgrade (Upper Patricia/Hwy 16E)
Malaspina/Cowart Watermain Extension
Western Acres New Well Source

Boundary Rd/Hwy 97 - Sintich Water Supply Main Extension

Rec Place to Westwood Watermain Extension
River Rd - Foley Cr to PW623 Water Supply Main Extension
Pressure Reducing Valve - Harper Valley West of Foothills
Pressure Reducing Valves - Ospika South

Chief Lake Rd - Sabyam to Hwy97 Watermain Looping
N. Nechako Watermain Extension West of Foothills

Amendment Bylaw No 8584: May 11, 2015
Amendment Bylaw No 9026: July 15, 2019


